www.kurtworkholding.com | Toll Free Phone 1-877-226-7823 | Toll Free Fax 1-877-226-7828 | Phone 763-574-8309 | Fax 612-623-3902 57
VISE ACCESSORIES
CLAK PARALLELS, 6 AND 9 PIECE 8” PARALLEL SETS
A
B
CLAK SYSTEM
C
Quick Change Feature Reduces Set-up time

6 and 9 Pair 8" Parallel Sets
Clak Parallels
Features:
• New patented system allows the quick change of parallels.
• Reduces downtime and set-up time.
• Eliminates clamps and locks thanks to the self locking system.
• Increases the accuracy of finished parts and
reduces scrap.
• Convenient case for easy storage.
• Sets come complete with Jaw Plates, 6 Pair of Parallels
and Storage Box.
• Kits come with 6 Pair of Parallels and Storage Box.
• All components hardened and precision ground.
Individual Clak Parallel Pairs
Part # Height
6KCP15 15 mm
6KCP20 20 mm
6KCP25 25 mm
6KCP30 30 mm
6KCP35 35 mm
6KCP40 40 mm
8" Parallel Sets
Part #
8PS6 6 Pair Set
8PS9 9 Pair Set